Donations

4/10/2021

4/14/2021

4/15/2021

4/28/2021

Total

May 2021

Isaac Park
Donation for Young Adult books

Kroger
Community Rewards Program Donation

Fullerton Public Library Board of Trustees
Memorial Books for Michael Carrillo

Peggy Dolan
General — Cash Donation

Anonymous
Via Fullerton Public Library Foundation

$23.61

$76.80

$200.00

$20.00

$25,000.00

$25,320.41



