May 2021

Donations

4/10/2021	Isaac Park Donation for Young Adult books	\$23.61
4/14/2021	Kroger Community Rewards Program Donation	\$76.80
4/15/2021	Fullerton Public Library Board of Trustees Memorial Books for Michael Carrillo	\$200.00
	Peggy Dolan General – Cash Donation	\$20.00
4/28/2021	Anonymous Via Fullerton Public Library Foundation	\$25,000.00
Total		\$25,320.41